
NOTES
- School fees once paid is N OT refundable.
- Schools fees is payable in FULL on or before the first day of the term.
- A sibling discount of 5% on tuition fees is given to parents with more than one child f rom the second child onwards.
- An early bird discount of 3% is given for FULL fee payment done by dates specified during sharing of termly invoices.

SABAKI CAMPUS FEE STRUCTURE - 2025 
(ALL FEES ARE IN KENYA SHILLINGS)

P.O. Box 6329 - 00100, Nairobi | 0718 878 773 / 0794490625 / 0795534994
info@kinderville.sc.ke | www.kinderville.sc.ke

KINDERGARTEN PRIMARY JUNIOR SECONDARY

TERMLY

Tuition Creche 2 (3-4 Yrs):     34,126

PP1 (4-5 Yrs):    40,990

11,299 

700 

1,500 

1,511 

1,083

Meals

Insurance

Interactive Meetings

Leader In Me Program

Digital Assessment Platform

Online Learning Platforms

Stationeries

School Diary

School Magazine

11,299 

700 

1,500 

1,511 

1,083 

11,299 

700 

1,500 

1,511 

1,083 

PP2 (5-6 Yrs):     44,554

Grade 1-3:    47,986

Grade 4-6:    53,266

-

Grade 7-9:    58,414

Coding -

4,540

2,500

575

1,150

4,540

2,600

575

1,150

4,540

4,388

863

1,150

Grade 3:    2,500

Grade 4-6:    3,500

4,500

-

-

--

ANNUAL

ONE OFF CHARGES 

Registration 3,000 Swimming (Mandatory) Chess (Primary & JSS only)

Caution Fee 5,000 Football Music 

Assessment Fee 1,000 Ballet Taekwondo 

Graduation Fee (PP2, Grade 6 & 9) 12,000 Lawn Tennis 

CO-CURRICULAR: 5,000 EACH PER TERM



Zone One Way Two Way

SABAKI

Zone 1 Delta, SouthPark, Sunshine Gardens 9,653 12,870

Zone 2 Tamarind, Valley View, Sheshe Gardens, JemPark 10,478 13,970

Zone 3 Cherry Street, Avocado Street, Central Sabaki 10,478 13,970

Zone 4
Water Point, Acacia Area, Catholic Area, Mt Olive, 4 Winds Gate A
Mt Olive, 4 Winds Gate A

10,954 14,605

MLOLONGO

Zone 1
Mlolongo, Anthena Area, Co-operative Area,
Weighbridge, Greatwall Phase I II III ,Bluebells,
View Joint, Albany, Kenchic

12,075 16,100

Zone 2

Muthama Heights, Loneview, Tophina, 360 Apartment,
Shaba Village, Apple Tree, Ideal Apartments, Ellan Park,
Best Homes, Gables Park, Prissy Apartments, Easy
Apartments, Bliss Home

13,800 18,400

ATHI RIVER

Zone 1 12,075 16,100

Zone 2 12,075 16,100

Zone 3 14,663 19,550

Zone 4 14,663 19,550

Zone 5 14,663 19,550

Zone 6 15,094 20,125

SYOKIMAU

Zone 1
Bustani, Green City, FiveStar, Sawada, Lifestyle
Terraces, Summerville, Katani Villas, Double 7

15,094 20,125

Zone 2

Mwananchi Lane, Amani Court, Bughani Lane, Mama Round,
Community Lane, Ashville, Sinai, Viraj Village,
Parliament Lane, Zion Court, Mushroom, Uzuri Court,
Daraja Court, Family Court, Simba Court, Jambo Court,
Deliverance, Mavoko ParK

16,819 22,425

Zone 3 16,819 22,425

TRANSPORT CHARGES

Mwananchi Lane, Amani Court, Bughani Lane, Mama Round,
Community Lane, Zion Court, Uzuri Court, Family Court,
Simba Court, Jambo Court, Deliverance, Mavoko Park, 
Springe Vile, Notra dame, United Court, Sinai, Chil Spot,
Lifestyle Gardens, Parkwood villas, Catholic Church

Greatwall Gardens, Hillcrest, Sunset Boulevard,
Everest Park, River Park, Graceland, Pine City, River Park

Karibu Homes, Lukenya Hills, Gimu, Sidai Village

Athi River, Makadara, Law Courts, Market, KMC, Portland Village

Kitengela, EPZ, Balozi Road

Green Park

Senior Staff, Hill View



NOTES
- School fees once paid is NOT refundable.
- Schools fees is payable in FULL on or before the first day of the term.
- A sibling discount of 5% on tuition fees is given to parents with more than one child from the second child onwards.
- An early bird discount of 3% is given for FULL fee payment done by dates specified during sharing of termly invoices.

SYOKIMAU CAMPUS FEE STRUCTURE - 2025 
(ALL FEES ARE IN KENYA SHILLINGS)

P.O. Box 6329 - 00100, Nairobi | 0780 935 531 
syokimau@kinderville.sc.ke | www.kinderville.sc.ke

KINDERGARTEN

TERMLY ANNUAL

Tuition Creche 2 (3-4 Yrs):    34,126

PP1 (4-5 Yrs):    40,990

11,299 

700 

1,500 

1,511 

1,083

Meals

Insurance

Interactive Meetings

Leader In Me Program

Digital Assessment Platform

Online Learning Platforms

Stationeries

School Diary

School Magazine

PP2 (5-6 Yrs):    44,554

4,540

2,500

575

1,150

ONE OFF CHARGES CO-CURRICULAR: 5,000 EACH PER TERM

Registration 3,000 Swimming (Mandatory)

Caution Fee 5,000 Football Music 

Lawn Tennis

Assessment Fee 1,000 Ballet Taekwondo 

Graduation Fee (PP2) 12,000



TRANSPORT CHARGES
Zone One Way Two Way

Zone 1
Waybridge, Albany, Greatwall Apartments I II III, Blue Bells, Olonyori, 360, 
Gables, Katani Villas, Pure Water, Jo Bells, Maki House, Deliverance,
Zebra court, Blessed court, Zuwena

8,625 11,500

Zone 2
Ashville, Viraj Village, Mushroom, Rim House, Ebeneza, White House,
Parliament, Fair Field, Eagles Court

 9,919 13,225

Zone 3

Ideal Apartments, LykWood Apartments, Apple Tree, Links Apartment, 
Muthama Heights, Tofina, Indesign Makumbi, Shaba Village, Prissy Apart-
ments, Easy Park, Elan Park, Schnell, Bliss Homes, Best Homes, Loneview I 
II, Yamin Park

 10,781 14,375

Zone 4
Sawada, Summerville, Fivestar, Greencity, Easy Hotel, Lifestyle, Luxore, Athi 
View

 11,213 14,950

Zone 5 Mavoko, HillCrest, Family Court, Zion Court, Uzuri Court,
Nelope Court, Jabali court, Nation 3, Zawadi Court, Parkwood villas,
Bethany 

12,075 16,100

Zone 6 Springe ville, Riverside park, Shepherds, Lifestyle gardens, United Court
Kiungani Court, Altone Close, Vineyard court Jewel house area, Chill spot,
Amazone court, Sinai, Mavoko, Daraja, Concodia court.

12,075  16,100

Zone 7 Maryland, Safaricom, Katani shopping centre, Mother Teresa, Good Rich 13,800 18,400

Zone 8 Mwangaza, Catholic Church, Park view Estate Waumini, Katani Sec, 
Brighton, Chief Camp

14,663 19,550



NOTES
- School fees once paid is NOT refundable.
- Schools fees is payable in FULL on or before the first day of the term.
- A sibling discount of 5% on tuition fees is given to parents with more than one child from the second child onwards.
- An early bird discount of 3% is given for FULL fee payment done by dates specified during sharing of termly invoices.

KITENGELA CAMPUS FEE STRUCTURE - 2025 
(ALL FEES ARE IN KENYA SHILLINGS)

P.O. Box 6329 - 00100, Nairobi | 0723 646 646
kitengela@kinderville.sc.ke  | www.kinderville.sc.ke

KINDERGARTEN

TERMLY ANNUAL

Tuition Creche 2 (3-4 Yrs):    34,126

PP1 (4-5 Yrs):    40,990

11,299 

700 

1,500 

1,511 

1,083

Meals

Insurance

Interactive Meetings

Leader In Me Program

Digital Assessment Platform

Online Learning Platforms

Stationeries

School Diary

School Magazine

PP2 (5-6 Yrs):    44,554

4,540

2,500

575

1,150

ONE OFF CHARGES CO-CURRICULAR: 5,000 EACH PER TERM

Registration 3,000 Swimming (Mandatory)

Caution Fee 5,000 Football Music 

Lawn Tennis

Assessment Fee 1,000 Ballet Taekwondo 

Graduation Fee (PP2) 12,000



TRANSPORT CHARGES
Zone One Way Two Way

Zone 1 Riverine 5,175 6,900

Zone 2 Global Village, Terian Park, Korompoi Town 7,331 9,775

Zone 3 Amref Nyumbani, Kimalat, New World, Royal Finess, Royal Gates, Rixxos 9,056 12,075

Zone 4
KAG, Arichem, Succos, Hawa, Prayer Centre, Millenium Kitengela Plains, 
Korompoi Primary

9,919 13,225

Zone 5
Quickmart Area, Muigai, Yukos, Galaxy, Kate Residents, Almond Grove, 
Lesam Villas, Pinto, Namelok, Safaricom 1&2, Optiven, Pine Brook, Citam, 
Utumishi Sacco, Ideal, Creflo Gardens

11,644 15,525

Zone 6 Acacia Area, Chuna, Malaika Village, Premier Villas, Bill Court, Amani Estate, 
Prime Home, Kenpipe, Kussco

12,938  17,250

Zone 7 Lower New Valley, Kitengela Town, ACK, Deliverance, Balozi, Kisaju Town 13,800 18,400

Zone 8 Upper New Valley, Milimani, Golden Plains, EPZ 15,094 20,125

Zone 9 Noon Kopir, Behind Prison, Air View, Sifa Farm, Kisaju Reserve 15,525 20,700


