

P.O. Box 6329 - 00100, Nairobi | 0718 878 773 / 0794490625 / 0795534994 info@kinderville.sc.ke | www.kinderville.sc.ke

SABAKI CAMPUS FEE STRUCTURE - 2025

(ALL FEES ARE IN KENYA SHILLINGS)

	KINDERGARTEN	PRIMARY JUNIOR SECONDARY		
		TERMLY		
Tuition	Creche 2 (3-4 Yrs): 34,126	Grade 1-3: 47,986	Grade 7-9: 58,414	
	PP1 (4-5 Yrs): 40,990	Grade 4-6: 53,266	-	
	PP2 (5-6 Yrs): 44,554	-	-	
Meals	11,299	11,299	11,299	
Insurance	700	700	700	
Interactive Meetings	1,500	1,500	1,500	
Leader In Me Program	1,511	1,511	1,511	
Digital Assessment Platform	1,083	1,083	1,083	
Coding	-	Grade 3: 2,500	4,500	
	-	Grade 4-6: 3,500	-	
		ANNUAL		
Online Learning Platforms	4,540	4,540	4,540	
Stationeries	2,500	2,600	4,388	
School Diary	575	575 863		
School Magazine	1,150	1,150	1,150	
ONE OFF CHARGES		CO-CURRICULAR: 5,000 EACH PER TERM		
Registration	3,000	Swimming (Mandatory)	Chess (Primary & JSS only)	
Caution Fee	5,000	Football Music		
Assessment Fee	1,000	Ballet Taekwondo		

Lawn Tennis

NOTES

- School fees once paid is NOT refundable.

Graduation Fee (PP2, Grade 6 & 9)

- Schools fees is payable in FULL on or before the first day of the term.
- A sibling discount of 5% on tuition fees is given to parents with more than one child from the second child onwards.

12.000

- An early bird discount of 3% is given for FULL fee payment done by dates specified during sharing of termly invoices.

TRANSPORT CHARGES

	Zone	One Way	Two Way
	SABAKI		
Zone 1	Delta, SouthPark, Sunshine Gardens	9,653	12,870
Zone 2	Tamarind, Valley View, Sheshe Gardens, JemPark	10,478	13,970
Zone 3	Cherry Street, Avocado Street, Central Sabaki	10,478	13,970
Zone 4	Water Point, Acacia Area, Catholic Area, Mt Olive, 4 Winds Gate A Mt Olive, 4 Winds Gate A	10,954	14,605
	MLOLONGO		
Zone 1	Mlolongo, Anthena Area, Co-operative Area, Weighbridge, Greatwall Phase I II III ,Bluebells, View Joint, Albany, Kenchic	12,075	16,100
Zone 2	Muthama Heights, Loneview, Tophina, 360 Apartment, Shaba Village, Apple Tree, Ideal Apartments, Ellan Park, Best Homes, Gables Park, Prissy Apartments, Easy Apartments, Bliss Home	13,800	18,400
	ATHI RIVER		
Zone 1	Senior Staff, Hill View	12,075	16,100
Zone 2	Greatwall Gardens, Hillcrest, Sunset Boulevard, Everest Park, River Park, Graceland, Pine City, River Park	12,075	16,100
Zone 3	Karibu Homes, Lukenya Hills, Gimu, Sidai Village	14,663	19,550
Zone 4	Athi River, Makadara, Law Courts, Market, KMC, Portland Village	14,663	19,550
Zone 5	Kitengela, EPZ, Balozi Road	14,663	19,550
Zone 6	Green Park	15,094	20,125
	SYOKIMAU		
Zone 1	Bustani, Green City, FiveStar, Sawada, Lifestyle Terraces, Summerville, Katani Villas, Double 7	15,094	20,125
Zone 2	Mwananchi Lane, Amani Court, Bughani Lane, Mama Round, Community Lane, Ashville, Sinai, Viraj Village, Parliament Lane, Zion Court, Mushroom, Uzuri Court, Daraja Court, Family Court, Simba Court, Jambo Court, Deliverance, Mavoko ParK	16,819	22,425
Zone 3	Mwananchi Lane, Amani Court, Bughani Lane, Mama Round, Community Lane, Zion Court, Uzuri Court, Family Court, Simba Court, Jambo Court, Deliverance, Mavoko Park, Springe Vile, Notra dame, United Court, Sinai, Chil Spot, Lifestyle Gardens, Parkwood villas, Catholic Church	16,819	22,425



P.O. Box 6329 - 00100, Nairobi | 0780 935 531 syokimau@kinderville.sc.ke | www.kinderville.sc.ke

SYOKIMAU CAMPUS FEE STRUCTURE - 2025

(ALL FEES ARE IN KENYA SHILLINGS)

KINDERGARTEN

TERMLY		ANNUAL		
Tuition	Creche 2 (3-4 Yrs): 34,126	Online Learning Platforms	4,540	
	PP1 (4-5 Yrs): 40,990	Stationeries	2,500	
	PP2 (5-6 Yrs): 44,554	School Diary	575	
Meals	11,299	School Magazine	1,150	
Insurance	700			
Interactive Meetings	1,500			
Leader In Me Program	1,511			
Digital Assessment Platform	1,083			

ONE OFF CHARGES		CO-CURRICULAR: 5,000 EACH PER TERM		
Registration	3,000	Swimming (Mandatory)	Lawn Tennis	
Caution Fee	5,000	Football	Music	
Assessment Fee	1,000	Ballet	Taekwondo	
Graduation Fee (PP2)	12,000			

NOTES

- School fees once paid is NOT refundable.
- Schools fees is payable in FULL on or before the first day of the term.
- A sibling discount of 5% on tuition fees is given to parents with more than one child from the second child onwards.
- An early bird discount of 3% is given for FULL fee payment done by dates specified during sharing of termly invoices.

TRANSPORT CHARGES

	Zone	One Way	Two Way
Zone 1	Waybridge, Albany, Greatwall Apartments I II III, Blue Bells, Olonyori, 360, Gables, Katani Villas, Pure Water, Jo Bells, Maki House, Deliverance, Zebra court, Blessed court, Zuwena	8,625	11,500
Zone 2	Ashville, Viraj Village, Mushroom, Rim House, Ebeneza, White House, Parliament, Fair Field, Eagles Court	9,919	13,225
Zone 3	Ideal Apartments, LykWood Apartments, Apple Tree, Links Apartment, Muthama Heights, Tofina, Indesign Makumbi, Shaba Village, Prissy Apart- ments, Easy Park, Elan Park, Schnell, Bliss Homes, Best Homes, Loneview I II, Yamin Park	10,781	14,375
Zone 4	Sawada, Summerville, Fivestar, Greencity, Easy Hotel, Lifestyle, Luxore, Athi View	11,213	14,950
Zone 5	Mavoko, HillCrest, Family Court, Zion Court, Uzuri Court, Nelope Court, Jabali court, Nation 3, Zawadi Court, Parkwood villas, Bethany	12,075	16,100
Zone 6	Springe ville, Riverside park, Shepherds, Lifestyle gardens, United Court Kiungani Court, Altone Close, Vineyard court Jewel house area, Chill spot, Amazone court, Sinai, Mavoko, Daraja, Concodia court.	12,075	16,100
Zone 7	Maryland, Safaricom, Katani shopping centre, Mother Teresa, Good Rich	13,800	18,400
Zone 8	Mwangaza, Catholic Church, Park view Estate Waumini, Katani Sec, Brighton, Chief Camp	14,663	19,550



P.O. Box 6329 - 00100, Nairobi | 0723 646 646 kitengela@kinderville.sc.ke | www.kinderville.sc.ke

KITENGELA CAMPUS FEE STRUCTURE - 2025

(ALL FEES ARE IN KENYA SHILLINGS)

KINDERGARTEN

TERMLY		ANNUAL	
Tuition	Creche 2 (3-4 Yrs): 34,126	Online Learning Platforms	4,540
	PP1 (4-5 Yrs): 40,990	Stationeries	2,500
	PP2 (5-6 Yrs): 44,554	School Diary	575
Meals	11,299	School Magazine	1,150
Insurance	700		
Interactive Meetings	1,500		
Leader In Me Program	1,511		
Digital Assessment Platform	1,083		

ONE OFF CHARGES		CO-CURRICULAR: 5,000 EACH PER TERM		
Registration	3,000	Swimming (Mandatory)	Lawn Tennis	
Caution Fee	5,000	Football	Music	
Assessment Fee	1,000	Ballet	Taekwondo	
Graduation Fee (PP2)	12,000			

NOTES

- School fees once paid is NOT refundable.
- Schools fees is payable in FULL on or before the first day of the term.
- A sibling discount of 5% on tuition fees is given to parents with more than one child from the second child onwards.
- An early bird discount of 3% is given for FULL fee payment done by dates specified during sharing of termly invoices.

TRANSPORT CHARGES

	Zone	One Way	Two Way
Zone 1	Riverine	5,175	6,900
Zone 2	Global Village, Terian Park, Korompoi Town	7,331	9,775
Zone 3	Amref Nyumbani, Kimalat, New World, Royal Finess, Royal Gates, Rixxos	9,056	12,075
Zone 4	KAG, Arichem, Succos, Hawa, Prayer Centre, Millenium Kitengela Plains, Korompoi Primary	9,919	13,225
Zone 5	Quickmart Area, Muigai, Yukos, Galaxy, Kate Residents, Almond Grove, Lesam Villas, Pinto, Namelok, Safaricom 1&2, Optiven, Pine Brook, Citam, Utumishi Sacco, Ideal, Creflo Gardens	11,644	15,525
Zone 6	Acacia Area, Chuna, Malaika Village, Premier Villas, Bill Court, Amani Estate, Prime Home, Kenpipe, Kussco	12,938	17,250
Zone 7	Lower New Valley, Kitengela Town, ACK, Deliverance, Balozi, Kisaju Town	13,800	18,400
Zone 8	Upper New Valley, Milimani, Golden Plains, EPZ	15,094	20,125
Zone 9	Noon Kopir, Behind Prison, Air View, Sifa Farm, Kisaju Reserve	15,525	20,700